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Hutton Cricket Club

Hutton CC Adult Fee Schedule 2023

With the new season approaching at speed and Easter being early in April there is little time to get
applications and sign ups sorted.

With all teams thriving last year and lots to look forward to, please help us in these times of spiralling
costs by getting all application forms completed asap and more importantly still, paying fees on time.

Please read all forms and complete as required.

We also ask that everyone becomes a registered user of the website so please register ASAP at
http://huttoncc.hitscricket.com All selection and results will be initiated on the club website so it is
vital.

Should you not be able to attend on 24" March, please use the online facility at www.huttoncc.com
to sign up

You can also pay via bank transfer. PLEASE USE PLAYER’S NAME(S) AS THE REFFERENCE.

Bank Account 56-00-47
A/c 45378460

Alternatively, please send completed Application Form and Payment (cheques payable to Hutton CC)
to: Darren Tredgett (13 Woodway, Hutton, Brentwood, Essex, CM13 2JH).

Annual Subs

Full Adult Membership £150 if paid before 1/6/23 or £200 from 1/6/223.
Students — £85 Students rate between U17 and U22 in full time education.
Women — £80 all squads (U16 and up)

Golden Membership — Adult £330, Student £235, if paid before 1/5/23, including annual subs, all
Saturday League & cup matches fees.

Match Fees

Saturdays

Adult - £12

U18 and Students - £10
Sundays and Mid-Week
All games £10 per player
T20

All £5
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GLOBAL DATACENTER RECRUITMENT



http://huttoncc.hitscricket.com/
https://huttoncc.com/form/formid_445/default.aspx

